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PLAN HOLDER LIST 
2016 SAFE WALKS PROGRAM 

DELAWARE, OHIO 
BID NUMBER 02-16 

 

 
COMPANY NAME CONTACT ADDRESS E-MAIL PHONE No. FAX NO. 

1 Shelly & Sands, Inc. Jeff Shultz 
1515 Harmon Ave 
Columbus, OH 43223 

j.schultz@shellyandsands.com  614-444-5100 614-444-5481 

2 Columbus Asphalt Paving Dave Power 
1196 Technology Dr. 
Gahanna, OH 43230 

dpower@capasphalt.com  614-759-9800 614-759-9611 

3 Cyrus Concrete Construction Karen Landacre 
2322 Buttermilk Hill Rd 
Delaware, Ohio 43015 

klandacre@cyrusconstruction.com 740-595-9680 740-595-3934 

4 Decker Construction Company Jon Ewert 
3040 McKinley Avenue 
Columbus, Ohio 43204 

 
jewert@deckerconstruction.com  614-488-7958   614-488-0079 

5 Newcomer Concrete Services Rob Dilger 
646 Townline Road # 151 
Norwalk, Ohio 44857 

robd@newcomerconcrete.com  419-668-2789 419-663-3441 

6 Tarini Concrete Thomas Tarini 
3237 McKinley Ave. Ste 96 
Columbus, Ohio 43203 

Tarini1960@gmail.com  704-201-5044 -  

7       

8       

9       

10       
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Contractors: 
j.schultz@shellyandsands.com 
dpower@capasphalt.com 
klandacre@cyrusconstruction.com 
jewert@deckerconstruction.com 
robd@newcomerconcrete.com 
Tarini1960@gmail.com 
 
Plan Rooms: 
adam.bouman@mhfi.com  
Carol@cncnewsonline.com 
COakley@aci-construction.org 
dodge_planroommw@mcgraw-hill.com 
dodge_reocmw@mcgraw-hill.com 
hszarka@bxohio.com 
info@bxohio.com 
Jeffrey_Petrey@mcgraw-hill.com 
plans@cncnewsonline.com 
shannon_barber@mcgraw-hill.com 
Ted.Blaicher@constructionjournal.com 
Ted@cncnewsonline.com 
AMetcalf@bxohio.com 
ablair@isqft.com 


